2018 SEANC & SECU

Discount Theme Park Tickets \

,@,

:\\‘:\

SEANC and SECU are NOT responsible for lost tickets. NO ticket refunds or exchanges.

See official theme park websites for park calendars with dates and hours of operation.

Please visit your local SECU branch to purchase tickets. Available through 9/28/18.

Busthv \

Gardens \<

Carowinds

Kings
pomihigy

Twzzrszg

RAILROAD

AAAAAAAAAA

$85.99

ages 3-9
2 & under free

$49.88

under 48"
2 & under free

$46.00

under 48"
2 & under free

$31.99/$34.99 $40.99/$43.99

weekday/weekend

weekday/weekend
under 48"
2 & under free

$26.99

under 48"
2 & under free

$21.93

under 48"
2 & under free

$62.85

ages 4-9
3 & under free

$30.00

ages 3-12
2 & under free

$31.89

ages 3-9
2 & under free

$95.99

$70.04

$68.00

$36.99

$32.23

$77.45

$45.00

$40.69

SEANC members can also visit www.seanc.org for park information.

All applicable sales tax included.

$61.00
$42.00
$42.00
$30.00
$30.00
$24.00
$66.00

$41.00

$30.00

State Employees’ Credit Union®
 WwWw.Nncsecu.org




