2018 SEANC & SECU Discount Theme Park Tickets

SEANC and SECU are NOT responsible for lost tickets. NO ticket refunds or exchanges. See official theme park websites for park calendars with dates and hours of operation.

Please visit your local SECU branch to purchase tickets. Available through 9/28/18.

Please visit your local SECU branch to purchase tickets. Available through 9/28/18.			
	Child Gate	Adult Gate	SEANC & SECU Sale Price
Busch Gardens	\$85.99 ages 3-9 2 & under free	\$95.99	\$61.00
Carowinds	\$49.88 under 48" 2 & under free	\$70.04	\$42.00
Kings pominion	\$46.00 under 48" 2 & under free	\$68.00	\$42.00
WetnWild.	\$31.99/\$34.99 weekday/weekend under 48" 2 & under free	\$40.99/\$43.99 weekday/weekend	\$30.00
JUNGLE RAPIDS	\$26.99 under 48" 2 & under free	\$36.99	\$30.00
MURIO WATER PARK	\$21.93 under 48" 2 & under free	\$32.23	\$24.00
Dolly Wood.	\$62.85 ages 4-9 3 & under free	\$77.45	\$66.00
TWEETSIE PRAILROAD	\$30.00 ages 3-12 2 & under free	\$45.00	\$41.00
SEANC members can also visit www	\$31.89 ages 3-9 2 & under free	\$40.69	\$30.00 State Employees' Credit Union*

www.ncsecu.org

SEANC members can also visit www.seanc.org for park information. All applicable sales tax included.